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MVC Super Meet, Women, Varsity, 4K

Dubuque Soccer Complex, Dubuque, Iowa

October 9, 2008

Sunny, 65 Degrees, WSW @ 10

Results by Hilltopper Results

F/S Girls F/S Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about the results. Use the Find option of your browser to find
someone's name or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS       AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Iowa City West.         34   1   2   8  11  12  37  40  15:22   0:51

  2 Iowa City High.         37   5   6   7   9  10  19  25  15:29   0:18

  3 C R. Washington.       126   4  16  21  38  47  60  72  15:58   1:23

  4 Dubuque Wahlert.       133  17  23  30  31  32  33  59  16:04   0:22

  5 Dubuque Senior.        138  14  15  24  34  51  54  57  16:05   0:54

  6 Dubuque Hempstead.     177  18  35  36  42  46  49  58  16:15   0:41

  7 Linn-Mar.              188   3  22  39  61  63  70  74  16:14   1:44

  8 C R. Xavier.           192  20  29  45  48  50  53  67  16:21   0:41

  9 Cedar Falls.           209  26  41  43  44  55  62  64  16:23   0:40

 10 C R. Kennedy.          259  27  28  56  71  77          16:55   2:13

 11 Waterloo West.         295  13  65  69  73  75  80      16:59   1:54

 12 C R. Jefferson.        367  52  76  78  79  82  83  88  18:04   2:05

 13 C R. Prairie.          386  66  68  81  85  86  87      18:09   1:59

 14 Waterloo East.         446  84  89  90  91  92          21:36   4:15

 PLACE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE


1. Iowa City West.

    1  Nichole Engelhardt, 12     14:50    5:58

    2  Rachel Hegeman, 9          15:05    6:04

    8  Bridget Novak, 10          15:33    6:15

   11  Allison Fick, 12           15:39    6:17

   12  Alissa Rothman, 10         15:41    6:19

   37  Sara Stewart, 11           16:16    6:32

   40  Whitney Schuette, 11       16:20    6:34

Total Time = 76:46     Total Places = 34


2. Iowa City High.

    5  Rebecca Rethwisch, 10      15:19    6:10

    6  Emily Fagan, 11            15:27    6:13

    7  Hannah Kregel, 12          15:29    6:14

    9  Kelsey Hart, 12            15:34    6:16

   10  Melanie Holman, 11         15:37    6:17

   19  Lindsay McFarland, 12      15:55    6:24

   25  Cassidy White, 11          16:02    6:27

Total Time = 77:25     Total Places = 37


3. C R. Washington.

    4  Maddy Becker, 11           15:09    6:06

   16  Lauren Kelley, 11          15:49    6:22

   21  Allison Knockle, 11        15:59    6:26

   38  Meg Zmolek, 11             16:18    6:33

   47  Joslyn Ross, 9             16:32    6:39

   60  Kristin Rogers, 10         16:49    6:46

   72  Anne Brenneman, 11         17:24    7:00
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Total Time = 79:46     Total Places = 126


4. Dubuque Wahlert.

   17  Sarah McNamara, 11         15:50    6:22

   23  Tessa Leytem, 9            16:00    6:26

   30  Lauren Rusch, 9            16:09    6:30

   31  Maureen Feyen, 12          16:10    6:30

   32  Allison Meyer, 12          16:12    6:31

   33  Maria Kalb, 12             16:13    6:31

   59  Rebecca Flynn, 11          16:47    6:45

Total Time = 80:20     Total Places = 133


5. Dubuque Senior.

   14  Krista Laufenberg, 10      15:45    6:20

   15  Kathryn Schilling, 12      15:48    6:21

   24  Megan Reiss, 12            16:01    6:26

   34  Courtney Klein, 11         16:14    6:32

   51  Holly Hearn, 12            16:38    6:41

   54  Kat Martin, 10             16:41    6:42

   57  Sarah Corfman, 12          16:44    6:44

Total Time = 80:25     Total Places = 138


6. Dubuque Hempstead.

   18  Amy Bowden, 12             15:51    6:22

   35  Stacy Barton, 11           16:15    6:32

   36  Morghen Philippi, 9        16:16    6:32

   42  Kristina Dolter, 12        16:23    6:35

   46  Erin Seymour, 12           16:31    6:39

   49  Destiny Kessler, 10        16:35    6:40

   58  Kayleigh McDaniel, 12      16:45    6:44

Total Time = 81:14     Total Places = 177


7. Linn-Mar.

    3  Carolyn Newhouse, 9        15:09    6:05

   22  Emily Saville, 10          16:00    6:26

   39  Kenzie Dolezal, 10         16:20    6:34

   61  Madison Esker, 9           16:50    6:46

   63  Stef McGraw, 12            16:52    6:47

   70  Erin Varcoe, 12            17:17    6:57

   74  Astrid Hueglin, 9          17:35    7:04

Total Time = 81:09     Total Places = 188


8. C R. Xavier.

   20  Catherine Bunting, 12      15:57    6:25

   29  Hallie Martin, 10          16:08    6:29

   45  Maegan Leskovec, 12        16:31    6:39

   48  Lauren Kirby, 11           16:33    6:39

   50  Carrie Lapsey, 10          16:38    6:41

   53  Kim Leskovec, 9            16:40    6:42

   67  Torin Mallonee, 12         17:03    6:52

Total Time = 81:45     Total Places = 192


9. Cedar Falls.

   26  Paige Hersom, 12           16:03    6:27

   41  Emily Rogers, 11           16:22    6:35

   43  Monica Acton, 9            16:24    6:36

   44  Rebecca Oberreider, 9      16:25    6:36

   55  Carly Naaktgeboren, 10     16:42    6:43

   62  Cara Strike, 10            16:51    6:47

   64  Alana Alberts, 10          16:54    6:48

Total Time = 81:55     Total Places = 209


10. C R. Kennedy.

   27  Deserae Hughes, 12         16:05    6:28

   28  Rachel Bardsley, 12        16:07    6:29
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   56  Katharine Manders, 11      16:43    6:43

   71  Eryn O'Brien, 10           17:21    6:59

   77  Daysha Lichty, 12          18:18    7:21

Total Time = 84:33     Total Places = 259


11. Waterloo West.

   13  Morgan Gerdes, 10          15:42    6:19

   65  Haley Waschkat, 9          16:54    6:48

   69  Jordin Cowan, 12           17:14    6:56

   73  Ashley Ubbelohde, 11       17:29    7:02

   75  Victoria Johnson, 9        17:35    7:04

   80  Morgan Kosar, 11           18:42    7:31

Total Time = 84:52     Total Places = 295


12. C R. Jefferson.

   52  Hannah Scheneekloth, 11    16:39    6:42

   76  Courtney Upmann, 10        17:52    7:11

   78  Allison Settlage, 12       18:26    7:25

   79  Kalsie Lekin, 12           18:38    7:30

   82  Sam Kaska, 12              18:43    7:32

   83  Maddy Rizor, 11            18:46    7:33

   88  Sarah Synovec, 11          19:25    7:48

Total Time = 90:17     Total Places = 367


13. C R. Prairie.

   66  Annie Hills, 11            16:59    6:50

   68  Bre Perlwitz, 11           17:08    6:53

   81  Audrey Ternus, 12          18:42    7:31

   85  Josie Popelka, 10          18:57    7:37

   86  Ashley Brenneman, 11       18:58    7:37

   87  Lindsey Meskimen, 11       19:20    7:46

Total Time = 90:42     Total Places = 386


14. Waterloo East.

   84  Roxana Mendez, 12          18:54    7:36

   89  Anna Meier, 11             20:51    8:23

   90  Megan Dunn, 11             22:02    8:52

   91  Ermina Dzebic, 11          23:04    9:16

   92  Lisa Trautman, 12          23:08    9:18

Total Time = 107:57     Total Places = 446

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Nichole Engelhardt, 12     14:50    5:58  Iowa City West.

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

    2     2  Rachel Hegeman, 9          15:05    6:04  Iowa City West.

    3     3  Carolyn Newhouse, 9        15:09    6:05  Linn-Mar.

    4     4  Maddy Becker, 11           15:09    6:06  C R. Washington.

    5     5  Rebecca Rethwisch, 10      15:19    6:10  Iowa City High.

    6     6  Emily Fagan, 11            15:27    6:13  Iowa City High.

    7     7  Hannah Kregel, 12          15:29    6:14  Iowa City High.

    8     8  Bridget Novak, 10          15:33    6:15  Iowa City West.

    9     9  Kelsey Hart, 12            15:34    6:16  Iowa City High.

   10    10  Melanie Holman, 11         15:37    6:17  Iowa City High.

   11    11  Allison Fick, 12           15:39    6:17  Iowa City West.

   12    12  Alissa Rothman, 10         15:41    6:19  Iowa City West.

   13    13  Morgan Gerdes, 10          15:42    6:19  Waterloo West.

   14    14  Krista Laufenberg, 10      15:45    6:20  Dubuque Senior.

   15    15  Kathryn Schilling, 12      15:48    6:21  Dubuque Senior.

   16    16  Lauren Kelley, 11          15:49    6:22  C R. Washington.

   17    17  Sarah McNamara, 11         15:50    6:22  Dubuque Wahlert.

   18    18  Amy Bowden, 12             15:51    6:22  Dubuque Hempstead.

   19    19  Lindsay McFarland, 12      15:55    6:24  Iowa City High.

   20    20  Catherine Bunting, 12      15:57    6:25  C R. Xavier.
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   21    21  Allison Knockle, 11        15:59    6:26  C R. Washington.

   22    22  Emily Saville, 10          16:00    6:26  Linn-Mar.

   23    23  Tessa Leytem, 9            16:00    6:26  Dubuque Wahlert.

   24    24  Megan Reiss, 12            16:01    6:26  Dubuque Senior.

   25    25  Cassidy White, 11          16:02    6:27  Iowa City High.

   26    26  Paige Hersom, 12           16:03    6:27  Cedar Falls.

   27    27  Deserae Hughes, 12         16:05    6:28  C R. Kennedy.

   28    28  Rachel Bardsley, 12        16:07    6:29  C R. Kennedy.

   29    29  Hallie Martin, 10          16:08    6:29  C R. Xavier.

   30    30  Lauren Rusch, 9            16:09    6:30  Dubuque Wahlert.

   31    31  Maureen Feyen, 12          16:10    6:30  Dubuque Wahlert.

   32    32  Allison Meyer, 12          16:12    6:31  Dubuque Wahlert.

   33    33  Maria Kalb, 12             16:13    6:31  Dubuque Wahlert.

   34    34  Courtney Klein, 11         16:14    6:32  Dubuque Senior.

   35    35  Stacy Barton, 11           16:15    6:32  Dubuque Hempstead.

   36    36  Morghen Philippi, 9        16:16    6:32  Dubuque Hempstead.

   37    37  Sara Stewart, 11           16:16    6:32  Iowa City West.

   38    38  Meg Zmolek, 11             16:18    6:33  C R. Washington.

   39    39  Kenzie Dolezal, 10         16:20    6:34  Linn-Mar.

   40    40  Whitney Schuette, 11       16:20    6:34  Iowa City West.

   41    41  Emily Rogers, 11           16:22    6:35  Cedar Falls.

   42    42  Kristina Dolter, 12        16:23    6:35  Dubuque Hempstead.

   43    43  Monica Acton, 9            16:24    6:36  Cedar Falls.

   44    44  Rebecca Oberreider, 9      16:25    6:36  Cedar Falls.

   45    45  Maegan Leskovec, 12        16:31    6:39  C R. Xavier.

   46    46  Erin Seymour, 12           16:31    6:39  Dubuque Hempstead.

   47    47  Joslyn Ross, 9             16:32    6:39  C R. Washington.

   48    48  Lauren Kirby, 11           16:33    6:39  C R. Xavier.

   49    49  Destiny Kessler, 10        16:35    6:40  Dubuque Hempstead.

   50    50  Carrie Lapsey, 10          16:38    6:41  C R. Xavier.

   51    51  Holly Hearn, 12            16:38    6:41  Dubuque Senior.

   52    52  Hannah Scheneekloth, 11    16:39    6:42  C R. Jefferson.

   53    53  Kim Leskovec, 9            16:40    6:42  C R. Xavier.

   54    54  Kat Martin, 10             16:41    6:42  Dubuque Senior.

   55    55  Carly Naaktgeboren, 10     16:42    6:43  Cedar Falls.

   56    56  Katharine Manders, 11      16:43    6:43  C R. Kennedy.

   57    57  Sarah Corfman, 12          16:44    6:44  Dubuque Senior.

   58    58  Kayleigh McDaniel, 12      16:45    6:44  Dubuque Hempstead.

   59    59  Rebecca Flynn, 11          16:47    6:45  Dubuque Wahlert.

   60    60  Kristin Rogers, 10         16:49    6:46  C R. Washington.

   61    61  Madison Esker, 9           16:50    6:46  Linn-Mar.

   62    62  Cara Strike, 10            16:51    6:47  Cedar Falls.

   63    63  Stef McGraw, 12            16:52    6:47  Linn-Mar.

   64    64  Alana Alberts, 10          16:54    6:48  Cedar Falls.

   65    65  Haley Waschkat, 9          16:54    6:48  Waterloo West.

   66    66  Annie Hills, 11            16:59    6:50  C R. Prairie.

   67    67  Torin Mallonee, 12         17:03    6:52  C R. Xavier.

   68    68  Bre Perlwitz, 11           17:08    6:53  C R. Prairie.

   69    69  Jordin Cowan, 12           17:14    6:56  Waterloo West.

   70    70  Erin Varcoe, 12            17:17    6:57  Linn-Mar.

   71    71  Eryn O'Brien, 10           17:21    6:59  C R. Kennedy.

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   72    72  Anne Brenneman, 11         17:24    7:00  C R. Washington.

   73    73  Ashley Ubbelohde, 11       17:29    7:02  Waterloo West.

   74    74  Astrid Hueglin, 9          17:35    7:04  Linn-Mar.

   75    75  Victoria Johnson, 9        17:35    7:04  Waterloo West.

   76    76  Courtney Upmann, 10        17:52    7:11  C R. Jefferson.

   77    77  Daysha Lichty, 12          18:18    7:21  C R. Kennedy.

   78    78  Allison Settlage, 12       18:26    7:25  C R. Jefferson.

   79    79  Kalsie Lekin, 12           18:38    7:30  C R. Jefferson.

   80    80  Morgan Kosar, 11           18:42    7:31  Waterloo West.

   81    81  Audrey Ternus, 12          18:42    7:31  C R. Prairie.

   82    82  Sam Kaska, 12              18:43    7:32  C R. Jefferson.

   83    83  Maddy Rizor, 11            18:46    7:33  C R. Jefferson.
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   84    84  Roxana Mendez, 12          18:54    7:36  Waterloo East.

   85    85  Josie Popelka, 10          18:57    7:37  C R. Prairie.

   86    86  Ashley Brenneman, 11       18:58    7:37  C R. Prairie.

   87    87  Lindsey Meskimen, 11       19:20    7:46  C R. Prairie.

   88    88  Sarah Synovec, 11          19:25    7:48  C R. Jefferson.

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   89    89  Anna Meier, 11             20:51    8:23  Waterloo East.

   90    90  Megan Dunn, 11             22:02    8:52  Waterloo East.

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   91    91  Ermina Dzebic, 11          23:04    9:16  Waterloo East.

   92    92  Lisa Trautman, 12          23:08    9:18  Waterloo East.


Top

Return to home page.
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